Tender Value (Estimate Cost) Rs. 2,91,78,000/- 
Date of NIT available to parties to 
download (View Tender Time) 

On 21/11/2025 from 05:00 PM onwards  

Pre-Bid meeting 10:30 AM on December 19, 2025 at Estate Cell, 
Byculla, Mumbai Central 

Earnest Money Deposit 

Rs. 5,83,560/- (Rupees Five lakh eighty-three 
thousand five hundred sixty only) in the form of 
NEFT or BG, in favor of Reserve Bank of India, 
Mumbai, to be delivered in physical form at Reserve 
Bank of India, Estate Cell, Byculla, Mumbai Central.  

NEFT details: 
A/c No.: 04869229925 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/